Forest Data Reconciliation Payment for the Year 2024 - 2025

HOA 240601001 01270271

SOURCE

APAO Forest Try, Hyderabad
Total:
HOA 240604103 01 270271

SOURCE

APAO Forest Try, Ranga Reddy
Total:
HOA 240604103 02 270271

SOURCE

APAO Forest Try, Ranga Reddy
Total:
HOA 240604103 03 270271

SOURCE

APAO Forest Try, Ranga Reddy
Total:
HOA 240604103 04 270271

SOURCE

APAO Forest Try, Ranga Reddy
Total:
HOA 240604103 05270271

SOURCE

APAO Forest Try, Ranga Reddy
Total:
HOA 440601102 13270271

SOURCE
APAO Forest Try, Adilabad
APAO Forest Try, Bhoopalapally
APAO Forest Try, Hyderabad
APAOQ Forest Try, Kamareddy
APAO Forest Try, Khammam
APAO Forest Try, Komarambheem
Asifabad
APAO Forest Try, Kothagudem
APAO Forest Try, Mahaboobnagar
APAO Forest Try, Mahabubabad
APAO Forest Try, Mancherial
APAO Forest Try, Medchal
APAO Forest Try, Mulugu
APAO Forest Try, Nagarkurnool
APAO Forest Try, Nalgonda
APAO Forest Try, Narayanpet
APAO Forest Try, Nirmal
APAO Forest Try, Nizamabad
APAO Forest Try, Peddapalli
APAO Forest Try, Siddipet
APAO Forest Try, Suryapet
APAO Forest Try, Wanaparthy
APAO Forest Try, Warangal (Urban)
APAO Forest Try, Yadadri

Total:

HOA 440601102 13270272

SOURCE
APAO Forest Try, Adilabad
APAO Forest Try, Bhoopalapally
APAO Forest Try, Hyderabad
APAO Forest Try, Jagtiyal
APAO Forest Try, Kamareddy
APAO Forest Try, Karimnagar
APAO Forest Try, Khammam

APAO Forest Try, Komarambheem
Asifabad
APAO Forest Try, Kothagudem

APAO Forest Try, Mahaboobnagar
APAO Forest Try, Mahabubabad
APAO Forest Try, Mancherial
APAO Forest Try, Medak

APAO Forest Try, Medchal
APAO Forest Try, Mulugu

APAO Forest Try, Nagarkurnool
APAO Forest Try, Nalgonda
APAO Forest Try, Narayanpet
APAO Forest Try, Nirmal

APAO Forest Try, Nizamabad
APAO Forest Try, Peddapalli

CCO  THE PRINCIPAL CHIEF CONSERVATOR OF FORESTS, ARANYA BHAVAN, OPP. RESERVE BANK OF INDIA,SAIFABAD,

APRIL
0
0

CCO THE PRINCIPAL CHIEF CONSERVATOR OF FORESTS, ARANYA BHAVAN, OPP. RESERVE BANK OF INDIA,SAIFABAD,

APRIL
0
0

CCO  THE PRINCIPAL CHIEF CONSERVATOR OF FORESTS, ARANYA BHAVAN, OPP. RESERVE BANK OF INDIA,SAIFABAD,

APRIL
0
0

CCO THE PRINCIPAL CHIEF CONSERVATOR OF FORESTS, ARANYA BHAVAN, OPP. RESERVE BANK OF INDIA,SAIFABAD,

APRIL
0
0

CCO  THE PRINCIPAL CHIEF CONSERVATOR OF FORESTS, ARANYA BHAVAN, OPP. RESERVE BANK OF INDIA,SAIFABAD,

APRIL
0
0

CCO THE PRINCIPAL CHIEF CONSERVATOR OF FORESTS, ARANYA BHAVAN, OPP. RESERVE BANK OF INDIA,SAIFABAD,

APRIL
0
0

CCO  THE PRINCIPAL CHIEF CONSERVATOR OF FORESTS, ARANYA BHAVAN, OPP. RESERVE BANK OF INDIA,SAIFABAD,

APRIL

o o o 0o oo

O 0O 0O 0000000000 OO0 OO OO O

CCoO THE PRINCIPAL CHIEF CONSERVATOR OF FORESTS, ARANYA BHAVAN, OPP. RESERVE BANK OF INDIA,SAIFABAD,

APRIL

O 0o oo o oo

O 0O 0O 00000 OO0 O o o

MAY
0
0

MAY
0
0

MAY
0
0

MAY
0
0

MAY
0
0

MAY
0
0

MAY

o o o oo o

O OO OO0 000000000 OO0 OO o o

MAY

O 0 0o o oo oo

O OO 0O OO0 o0 o0 oo o o

JUNE
0
0

JUNE
0
0

JUNE
0
0

JUNE
0
0

JUNE
0
0

JUNE
0
0

JUNE

o o oo oo

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0

JUNE

O 0o oo o oo

O 0O 000000 OO0 O o o

JULY
333000
333000

JULY
477500000
477500000

JULY
5625000
5625000

JULY
3750000
3750000

JULY
365000000
365000000

JULY
6249750
6249750

JULY
11349000
11349000
10394000

4726000
7913000
10921000

17195000
0
3785000
3749000
2520000
16080000
23670000
3362000
0
9700000
0
0
3362000
0
3311000
0
2660000
146046000

JULY

O 0O 0o oo o oo

o o o o o

33000000

o o 0o oo oo

AUGUST
0
0

AUGUST
0
0

AUGUST
0
0

AUGUST
0
0

AUGUST
0
0

AUGUST
0
0

AUGUST
0
0
0
3220000
0
11433000

0
3187000

0
10789000

0

0

0
7508000
1121000

0
8474000
2240000

0

0

0
7397000

0
55369000

AUGUST

O 0o oo oo oo

o o o oo

500000

o o o o

1000000
0

SEPTEMBER
0
0

SEPTEMBER
0
0

SEPTEMBER
0
0

SEPTEMBER
0
0

SEPTEMBER
0
0

SEPTEMBER
0
0

SEPTEMBER
0
1962000

o o o o

O 0O 0O OO0 o0 o0 o0 oo o o o

2627000
0
0
0

4589000

SEPTEMBER

O 0 0o o oo oo

2600000

O O 0O OO0 OO0 oo o o o

OCTOBER
0
0

OCTOBER
0
0

OCTOBER
0
0

OCTOBER
0
0

OCTOBER
0
0

OCTOBER
0
0

OCTOBER

o o oo oo

802000

O 0O 00000000000 o0 o o

802000

OCTOBER

O 0o oo oo oo

O 0O 0O 00000000 oo

NOVEMBER
0
0

NOVEMBER
0
0

NOVEMBER
0
0

NOVEMBER
0
0

NOVEMBER
0
0

NOVEMBER
0
0

NOVEMBER
0
0
1000000
0
0
0

O 0O 0O 00000 OO0 OO0 OO o O O

1000000

NOVEMBER
2728000

o o oo o oo

O 0O 0O OO0 OO0 OO0 o0 o o o

DECEMBER
0
0

DECEMBER
0
0

DECEMBER
0
0

DECEMBER
0
0

DECEMBER
0
0

DECEMBER
0
0

DECEMBER
2600000

0

0
800000
800000

0

2700000
1900000
0
2900000
1500000
0
3000000

O 00 o oo oo oo

16200000

DECEMBER

o o o o oo o

13443000

O OO 0O OO0 o0 o0 oo o o

JANUARY
0
0

JANUARY
0
0

JANUARY
0
0

JANUARY
0
0

JANUARY
0
0

JANUARY
0
0

JANUARY
0

0

0

0
9500000
4800000

0
0
2000000

0
2600000

O 0O 0 0o oo oo

900000
900000

0
20700000

JANUARY

O oo oo o oo

O 0O 000000 OO0 O o o

FEBRUARY
0
0

FEBRUARY
0
0

FEBRUARY
0
0

FEBRUARY
0
0

FEBRUARY
0
0

FEBRUARY
0
0

FEBRUARY
0
0
0
1500000
0
0

O O 0o o o oo o

700000

O 0o oo o oo

2200000

FEBRUARY

O 0o oo o oo

O 0O 0O OO0 OO0 OO0 o0 o o o

MARCH(P)
0
0

MARCH(P)
0
0

MARCH(P)
0
0

MARCH(P)
0
0

MARCH(P)
0
0

MARCH(P)
0
0

MARCH(P)
594000

o o o o

2500000

O 0O 0000000000 o0 o o

-4063710
0
-969710

MARCH(P)
425000
625000

48013000
125000
325000
250000
325000
325000

400000
425000
325000
825000
125000
525000
525000
625000
625000
125000
625000
325000
125000

MARCH(S)
0
0

MARCH(S)
0
0

MARCH(S)
0
0

MARCH(S)
0
0

MARCH(S)
0
0

MARCH(S)
0
0

MARCH(S)

o o o o oo

O OO OO0 000000000 OO0 OO o o

MARCH(S)

O 0 0o o oo oo

O OO OO0 OO0 o0 o0 oo o o

TOTAL
333000
333000

TOTAL
477500000
477500000

TOTAL
5625000
5625000

TOTAL
3750000
3750000

TOTAL
365000000
365000000

TOTAL
6249750
6249750

TOTAL
14543000
13311000
11394000
10246000
18213000
29654000

20697000
5087000
5785000

17438000
4020000

18680000

26670000

10870000
1821000
9700000
8474000
2240000
3362000
2627000
4211000
4233290
2660000

245936290

TOTAL

3153000
625000
48013000
125000
325000
250000
325000
13768000

3000000
425000
325000
825000
125000

34025000
525000
625000
625000
125000

1625000
325000
125000




HOA 440601102 13270272

SOURCE
APAO Forest Try, Ranga Reddy
APAO Forest Try, Suryapet
APAO Forest Try, Vikarabad
APAO Forest Try, Wanaparthy
APAO Forest Try, Warangal (Urban)
APAO Forest Try, Warangal Rural
APAO Forest Try, Yadadri

Total:

HOA 44060211025 05 530531

SOURCE
APAO Forest Try, Adilabad
APAO Forest Try, Kamareddy
APAO Forest Try, Karimnagar

APAO Forest Try, Komarambheem
Asifabad
APAO Forest Try, Kothagudem

APAO Forest Try, Mancherial

APAO Forest Try, Medchal

APAO Forest Try, Mulugu

APAO Forest Try, Nagarkurnool

APAO Forest Try, Nalgonda

APAO Forest Try, Warangal (Urban)

APAO Forest Try, Warangal Rural
Total:

CCO  THE PRINCIPAL CHIEF CONSERVATOR OF FORESTS, ARANYA BHAVAN, OPP. RESERVE BANK OF INDIA,SAIFABAD,

APRIL

O 0o o oo o oo

CCO THE PRINCIPAL CHIEF CONSERVATOR OF FORESTS, ARANYA BHAVAN, OPP. RESERVE BANK OF INDIA,SAIFABAD,

APRIL
0

o o o

O 0O 0o oo oo oo

MAY

O 0o 0o o oo oo

MAY

o o o o

O 0O 0o 0o 0o o oo

JUNE

O 0o 0o o oo o

0

JUNE
0

o o o

O 0O 0o oo oo oo

JULY

© 0o ©o © o o o

33000000

JULY
0

o o o

O 0O 0o oo oo oo

AUGUST

O 0o 0o 0o o o o

1500000

AUGUST
0

o o o

O 0o 0o oo oo oo

SEPTEMBER

© ©o ©o ©o o o o

2600000

SEPTEMBER
0

o o o

O 0o 0o oo oo oo

OCTOBER

O 0o 0o oo oo

0

OCTOBER
0

o o o

O 0o 0o oo o oo

NOVEMBER

© 0o 0o o oo o

2728000
NOVEMBER
0
0
0
0
0

0
901530

o o o o o

901530

DECEMBER

© 0o ©o © o o o

13443000

DECEMBER
0
0
0
0
0
645175

© o o o oo

645175

JANUARY

O 0o o oo o oo

JANUARY
0
0
0
2805000

0
4237918

0

0

0
321200

0

0
7364118

FEBRUARY

O 0O oo oo oo

FEBRUARY
177000

0

0

0

0
1680936
0
544348

o o o o

2402284

MARCH(P)
325000
125000
125000
250000
250000
741000
125000

57954000

MARCH(P)
0
1576065
2744280
2056322

530466
2431351
0
538064
4582000
9000
124319
359020
14950887

MARCH(S)

O 0o 0o oo oo o

MARCH(S)
0

o o o

O 0O 0o oo oo oo

TOTAL
325000
125000
125000
250000
250000
741000
125000

111225000

TOTAL
177000
1576065
2744280
4861322

530466
8995380
901530
1082412
4582000
330200
124319
359020
26263994



