HOA 240601001 01 270271	CCO I	THE PRINCIPAL CHIL	ef Conservat	for of forests,	, ARANYA BHAVAN	I, OPP. RESERVE BANK	OF INDIA,SAIFABAD,							
SOURCE	APRIL	MAY	JUNE	JULY	AUGUST	SEPTEMBER	OCTOBER	NOVEMBER	DECEMBER	JANUARY	FEBRUARY	MARCH(P)	MARCH(S)	TOTAL
APAO Forest Try, Hyderabad	0	0	0	333000	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	333000
Total:	0	0	0	333000	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	333000
HOA 240604103 01 270271	CCO I	THE PRINCIPAL CHI	EF CONSERVAT	for of forests,	, ARANYA BHAVAN	I, OPP. RESERVE BANK	OF INDIA,SAIFABAD,							
SOURCE	APRIL	MAY	JUNE	JULY	AUGUST	SEPTEMBER	OCTOBER	NOVEMBER	DECEMBER	JANUARY	FEBRUARY	MARCH(P)	MARCH(S)	TOTAL
APAO Forest Try, Ranga Reddy	0	0	0	477500000	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	477500000
Total:	0	0	0	477500000	0	0	OF INDIA CAIFADAD	0	0	0	0	0	0	477500000
HOA 240604103 02 270271	CCO I	THE PRINCIPAL CHIL	EF CONSERVAI	IOR OF FORESIS,	, ARANYA BHAVAI	I, OPP. RESERVE BANK	OF INDIA,SAIFABAD,							
SOURCE	APRIL	MAY	JUNE	JULY	AUGUST	SEPTEMBER	OCTOBER	NOVEMBER	DECEMBER	JANUARY	FEBRUARY	MARCH(P)	MARCH(S)	TOTAL
APAO Forest Try, Ranga Reddy Total:	0	0	0	5625000 5625000	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	5625000 5625000
HOA 240604103 03 270271	· ·					I, OPP. RESERVE BANK	ŭ	U	U	U	U	U	Ü	5625000
couper	* DD!!	****			ALIGUET	CEDIEN ADED	0.070,050	NOVEMBER	DEGELIDED	LAAULA DV	FEDDUA DV	111 DOU(D)	****	70741
SOURCE APAO Forest Try, Ranga Reddy	APRIL 0	MAY 0	JUNE 0	JULY 3750000	AUGUST 0	SEPTEMBER 0	OCTOBER 0	NOVEMBER 0	DECEMBER 0	JANUARY 0	FEBRUARY 0	MARCH(P) 0	MARCH(S)	TOTAL 3750000
Total:	0	0	0	3750000	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3750000
HOA 240604103 04 270271	CCO I	THE PRINCIPAL CHI	ef Conservat	TOR OF FORESTS,	, ARANYA BHAVAN	I, OPP. RESERVE BANK	OF INDIA,SAIFABAD,							
SOURCE	APRIL	MAY	JUNE	JULY	AUGUST	SEPTEMBER	OCTOBER	NOVEMBER	DECEMBER	JANUARY	FEBRUARY	MARCH(P)	MARCH(S)	TOTAL
APAO Forest Try, Ranga Reddy	0	0	0	365000000	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	365000000
Total:	0	0	0	365000000	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	365000000
HOA 240604103 05 270271	CCO I	THE PRINCIPAL CHI	EF CONSERVAT	TOR OF FORESTS,	, ARANYA BHAVAN	I, OPP. RESERVE BANK	OF INDIA,SAIFABAD,							
SOURCE	APRIL	MAY	JUNE	JULY	AUGUST	SEPTEMBER	OCTOBER	NOVEMBER	DECEMBER	JANUARY	FEBRUARY	MARCH(P)	MARCH(S)	TOTAL
APAO Forest Try, Ranga Reddy	0	0	0	6249750	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	6249750
Total:	0	0	0	6249750	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	6249750
HOA 440601102 13 270271	CCO I	THE PRINCIPAL CHIL	EF CONSERVAI	IOR OF FORESIS,	, ARANYA BHAVAN	I, OPP. RESERVE BANK	OF INDIA,SAIFABAD,							
SOURCE	APRIL	MAY	JUNE	JULY	AUGUST	SEPTEMBER	OCTOBER	NOVEMBER	DECEMBER	JANUARY	FEBRUARY	MARCH(P)	MARCH(S)	TOTAL
APAO Forest Try, Adilabad	0	0	0	11349000	0	0	0	0	2600000	0	0	594000	0	14543000
APAO Forest Try, Bhoopalapally	0	0	0	11349000	0	1962000	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	13311000
APAO Forest Try, Hyderabad APAO Forest Try, Kamareddy	0	0	0	10394000 4726000	0 3220000	0	0	1000000	0 800000	0	0 1500000	0	0	11394000 10246000
APAO Forest Try, Khammam	0	0	0	7913000	0	0	0	0	800000	9500000	0	0	0	18213000
APAO Forest Try, Komarambheem	0	0	0	10921000	11433000	0	0	0	0	4800000	0	2500000	0	29654000
Asifabad	0	0	0	17105000	0	0	002000	0	2700000	0	0	0	0	20/07000
APAO Forest Try, Kothagudem APAO Forest Try, Mahaboobnagar	0	0	0	17195000 0	0 3187000	0	802000 0	0	2700000 1900000	0	0	0	0	20697000 5087000
APAO Forest Try, Mahabubabad	0	0	0	3785000	0	0	0	0	0	2000000	0	0	0	5785000
APAO Forest Try, Mancherial	0	0	0	3749000	10789000	0	0	0	2900000	0	0	0	0	17438000
APAO Forest Try, Medchal	0	0	0	2520000	0	0	0	0	1500000	0	0	0	0	4020000
APAO Forest Try, Mulugu	0	0	0	16080000	0	0	0	0	0	2600000	0	0	0	18680000
APAO Forest Try, Nagarkurnool APAO Forest Try, Nalgonda	0	0	0	23670000 3362000	7508000	0	0	0	3000000	0	0	0	0	26670000 10870000
APAO Forest Try, Narayanpet	0	0	0	0	1121000	0	0	0	0	0	700000	0	0	1821000
APAO Forest Try, Nirmal	0	0	0	9700000	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	9700000
APAO Forest Try, Nizamabad	0	0	0	0	8474000	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	8474000
APAO Forest Try, Peddapalli	0	0	0	0	2240000	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2240000
APAO Forest Try, Siddipet	0	0	0	3362000	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3362000
APAO Forest Try, Suryapet APAO Forest Try, Wanaparthy	0	0	0	0 3311000	0	2627000 0	0	0	0	900000	0	0	0	2627000 4211000
APAO Forest Try, Wariapaitry APAO Forest Try, Wariapaitry	0	0	0	0	7397000	0	0	0	0	900000	0	-4063710	0	4233290
APAO Forest Try, Yadadri	0	0	0	2660000	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2660000
Total:	0	0	0	146046000	55369000	4589000	802000	1000000	16200000	20700000	2200000	-969710	0	245936290
HOA 440601102 13 270272	CCO I	THE PRINCIPAL CHIL	EF CONSERVAI	IOR OF FORESIS,	, ARANYA BHAVAI	I, OPP. RESERVE BANK	OF INDIA,SAIFABAD,							
SOURCE	APRIL		JUNE	JULY	AUGUST	SEPTEMBER	OCTOBER	NOVEMBER	DECEMBER	JANUARY	FEBRUARY	MARCH(P)	MARCH(S)	TOTAL
APAO Forest Try, Adilabad	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2728000	0	0	0	425000	0	3153000
APAO Forest Try, Bhoopalapally APAO Forest Try, Hyderabad	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	625000 48013000	0	625000 48013000
APAO Forest Try, Jagtiyal	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	125000	0	125000
APAO Forest Try, Kamareddy	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	325000	0	325000
APAO Forest Try, Karimnagar	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	250000	0	250000
APAO Forest Try, Khammam	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	325000	0	325000
APAO Forest Try, Komarambheem Asifabad	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	13443000	0	0	325000	0	13768000
APAO Forest Try, Kothagudem	0	0	0	0	0	2600000	0	0	0	0	0	400000	0	3000000
APAO Forest Try, Mahaboobnagar	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	425000	0	425000
APAO Forest Try, Mahabubabad	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	325000	0	325000
APAO Forest Try, Mancherial APAO Forest Try, Medak	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	825000 125000	0	825000 125000
APAO Forest Iry, Medak APAO Forest Iry, Medchal	0	0	0	33000000	500000	0	0	0	0	0	0	125000 525000	0	34025000
	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	525000	0	525000
APAO Forest Try, Mulugu	U	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	625000	0	625000
APAO Forest Try, Mulugu APAO Forest Try, Nagarkurnool	0	U	O				_	0	0	0		(25000		625000
APAO Forest Try, Nagarkurnool APAO Forest Try, Nalgonda	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	0	625000	0	
APAO Forest Try, Nagarkurnool APAO Forest Try, Nalgonda APAO Forest Try, Narayanpet	0 0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	125000	0	125000
APAO Forest Try, Nagarkurnool APAO Forest Try, Nalgonda APAO Forest Try, Narayanpet APAO Forest Try, Nirmal	0 0 0 0	0 0 0	0 0	0	1000000	0	0	0	0	0	0	125000 625000	0	125000 1625000
APAO Forest Try, Nagarkurnool APAO Forest Try, Nalgonda APAO Forest Try, Narayanpet	0 0 0 0 0 0	0	0 0 0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	125000	0	125000

HOA 440601102 13 270272	CCO THE P	PRINCIPAL CHIE	F CONSERVATO	OR OF FORESTS, A	ARANYA BHAVAN	, OPP. RESERVE BANK	of India,saifabad,							
SOURCE	APRIL	MAY	JUNE	JULY	AUGUST	SEPTEMBER	OCTOBER	NOVEMBER	DECEMBER	JANUARY	FEBRUARY	MARCH(P)	MARCH(S)	TOTAL
APAO Forest Try, Ranga Reddy	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	325000	0	325000
APAO Forest Try, Suryapet	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	125000	0	125000
APAO Forest Try, Vikarabad	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	125000	0	125000
APAO Forest Try, Wanaparthy	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	250000	0	250000
APAO Forest Try, Warangal (Urban)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	250000	0	250000
APAO Forest Try, Warangal Rural	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	741000	0	741000
APAO Forest Try, Yadadri	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	125000	0	125000
Total:	0	0	0	33000000	1500000	2600000	0	2728000	13443000	0	0	57954000	0	111225000
HOA 44060211025 05 530531	CCO THE PRINCIPAL CHIEF CONSERVATOR OF FORESTS, ARANYA BHAVAN, OPP. RESERVE BANK OF INDIA, SAIFABAD,													
SOURCE	APRIL	MAY	JUNE	JULY	AUGUST	SEPTEMBER	OCTOBER	NOVEMBER	DECEMBER	JANUARY	FEBRUARY	MARCH(P)	MARCH(S)	TOTAL
APAO Forest Try, Adilabad	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	177000	0	0	177000
APAO Forest Try, Kamareddy	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1576065	0	1576065
APAO Forest Try, Karimnagar	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2744280	0	2744280
APAO Forest Try, Komarambheem Asifabad	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2805000	0	2056322	0	4861322
APAO Forest Try, Kothagudem	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	530466	0	530466
APAO Forest Try, Mancherial	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	645175	4237918	1680936	2431351	0	8995380
APAO Forest Try, Medchal	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	901530	0	0	0	0	0	901530
APAO Forest Try, Mulugu	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	544348	538064	0	1082412
APAO Forest Try, Nagarkurnool	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4582000	0	4582000
APAO Forest Try, Nalgonda	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	321200	0	9000	0	330200
APAO Forest Try, Warangal (Urban)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	124319	0	124319
APAO Forest Try, Warangal Rural	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	359020	0	359020
Total:	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	901530	645175	7364118	2402284	14950887	0	26263994